
Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name 
Name of Institution : 

KAS102 

KAS103 
KCS101 

KAS102P 

KCS101P 

KWS101 

Chemistry 

SUBRAT KAUSHIK 
SANTOSH KAUSHIK 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP 

Mathematics-I 

Chemistry 

Programming for Problem Solving 

PRACTICALS 

GALGOTIA'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Programming for Problem Solving 
Workshop Practices 

Total Credits 

First Semester S.G.P.A. 

8.57 

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 

Declared on :31/07/20 

GRADE SHEET 

9.00 

Bachelor of Technology 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Credit Grade 

5.5 

4 

FIRST YEAR 

5 

3 

17.5 

Second Semester S.G.P.A. 

B+ KAS201 

A KAS203 
B+ 

A+ 

KEE201 

KAS204 

KAS201P 

KEE201P 
KCE201 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

Physics 
Mathematics I 
Basic Electrical Engineering 
Professional English 

Physics 

SECOND SEMESTER 

First Year (Y.G.P.A) 

8.80 

Basic Electrical Engineering 
Engineering Graphics & Design 

Checked By 
Note: The Uttar Pradeh Iechnical Unvarsity, Lucknow was establi shad by the Govennnt UP on a May, 2003 vide Act Ne 124xV.-Aa5900 Os 16da Fabruary, 18, Utar Pradesh Tochnkcal Uahernay, Luckeos ss rned as 

23UO-V-1-10-10A4-2010 On 31at October, 2013, Geram Buddh Tecbnical Uaiversity, Luchaow and Mahamaya Techaical Unhversity, Nlda re marged lo lorm Ular Pradesh Technical Unhersity Luchrow vda Nocauan No 3124s1 

Untvernty, Lucknow a Dr APJAbdul Kalam Technikcal Unlversty, Utar Pradesh, Luchaow 

PRACTICALS 

Total Credits 

Result 

PASS 

+1900970310165+ 

Session: 2019-20 

SI. No. AN1131009171 
Rol No. :1900970310165 

Enroliment No. :190097031018074 

Credit Grade 

5 

4 

3 

3 

205 

A 

A 

A 

Printed On: 122/2024 Controller of Examination 

ruty, Lucnow and a new Uvarsy catsd nanaly Mahumaya Techaical Untvarsty, Noda, ade Notlcalion Mo 
Gautas Buddh Technical 
L1OVan Gavsamaat ot UP vde Neucaton Ne 11540LL-51k24201s datad th Saptambe, 915, renamad Uar Pradoab Toctaical 



Name of Candidate 
Father's Name 
Name of Institution 

KEC501 

|KEC502 
KEC503 
KECO53 

KECO58 

KEC551 

KEC552 
KEC553 

KEC554 

KNC501 

Checked By 

SUBRAT KAUSHIK 
SANTOSH KAUSHIK 

Integrated Circuits 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

Microprocessor & Microcontroller 
Digital Signal Processing 
Vlsi Technology 

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICALUNIVERSITY UP LUCKNOow, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 

GALGOTIA'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 
FIFTH SEMESTER 

Optical Communication 

Integrated Circuits Lab 

PRACTICALS 

Microprocessor & Microcontroller Lab 

Note: Tha Utar Pradesh Technical Unv 

Digital Signal Processing Lab 
Mini Project/lnternship 

Total Credits 

Constitution Of India, Law And Engineering 

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A. 

6.95 

GRADE SHEET 

Declared on :26/07/22 

Bachelor of Technology 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Credit Grade 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

THIRD YEAR 

1 

1 

1 

22 

Cleared 

Sixth Semester S.G.P.A. 

6.57 

B 

C 
B 

C 

8 

B+ 
A 

A+ 

KEC601 

KEC602 

KEC603 

KECO63 

KOE062 

KEC651 

KEC652 
KEC653B 

KNC602 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

Digital Communication 

Control System 

SIXTH SEMESTER 

Antenna And Wave Propagation 
Data Communication Networks 

Embedded System 
PRACTICALS 

Digital Communication Lab 

Control System Lab 
Cad For Electronics Lab 

Third Year (Y.G.P.A) 

6.76 

Total Credits 

Printed On: 

Engineering / Indian Tradition, Culture And Society 

Result 

PASS 

1900970310165 * 

13/3/2024 

Session: 2021-22 

SI. No. AP1131008838 

Roll No.:1900970310165 
Enrollment No. :190097031018074 

Credit| Grade 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

P 

E 

B+ 

A 

A 

2 

Cleared 

as Gastam Budch Techaical Ualvesty, Luckncw and a ssw Unversty es Craatad nanaly Mahanaya Technical Unlvanity, Noida, Mde 

ucknow was establiahed by the Governmant o UP on u May, 2000 vide Act No 1248(2)XVV-1-1ka)-19-2N00.On 16th February, 10, Unar Prade sh Technlcal Untvarsty, Lucknow was ranamed an 

280U-V-1101 ober, 2013, Gaulam Buddh Tachaical University, Luchnow and Mahamaya Technic al Untversity. Noida were marged te form Utar Pradesh Techaical Univesity Lucà now vide Noticabon No 3124wIs-I-gy200s Gosnent of UP vide loticabon No 11629LU1-1518a)242015 datad h Saptambe, 015, rnamed URar Pradath Technical 

University, Lucknow as Dr APJAbdul Kalam Technical Unlversity, Udar Pradash, Lucnow 

Controller of Examination 



Name of Candidate : 

Father's Name 
Name of Institution 

KEC501 
KEC502 
KEC503 

KECO53 

KECO58 

KEC551 

KEC552 
KEC553 

KEC554 

KNC501 

CAL 

Checked By : 

SUBRAT KAUSHIK 
SANTOSH KAUSHIK 

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP 
LUCKNOw, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 

Integrated Circuits 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

GALGOTIA'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 

Microprocessor & Microcontroller 

Visi Technology 
Digital Signal Processing 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

Optical Communication 

PRACTICALS 

Integrated Circuits Lab 

Microprocessor 8& Microcontroller Lab 

Mini Project/lnternship 
Digital Signal Processing Lab 

Total Credits 

Constitution Of India, Law And Engineering 

Fifth Semester S.G.P.A. 

6.95 

Declared on :26/07/22 

GRADE SHEET 

Noe:The Uar Pradesh Tachnical Unlvarsity. Lucknow Nas established by tha Govemal of UP on tu.wie 
234(7LXD-4 1-18.10a)42010 On 3et Oclober, 01) Gauta Buddh Tachaical Uatarsity, Luchsow and Mahaae Techaical Univer 

Universlty. Lucknow as Dr APJAbdul Kalan Technlcal Ualvetsity, Utar Pradush, Lucknow 

6.57 

Bachelor of Technology 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 

THIRD YEAR 

Credit Grade 

4 

3 
3 

Sixth Semester S.G.P.A. 

22 

Cleared 

C 

B 

KEC601 

A 

KEC602 
KEC603 

B KEC651 

A+ 

KECO63 
KOEO62 

B+ KEC652 
KEC653B 

KNC602 

Subject Code and Name 

THEORY 

Digital Communication 

Control System 

SIXTH SEMESTER 

Antenna And Wave Propagation 
Data Communication Networks 

Embedded System 

Digital Communication Lab 

Control System Lab 

PRACTICALS 

Cad For Electronics Lab 

Third Year (Y.G.P.A) 

6.76 

Total Credits 

Printed On 

Engineering / Indian Tradition, Culture And Society 

Result 

PASS 

13/3/2024 

ab1200 On 1Kà Fobrary, 1, Una Pradesh Techaical Untearsty, Luckaow es rnamed as Oasa Bud Technica hi 
te Braeh Techieal linhsrshNudnw vde Mkatbon No 112416-20131pyxs Gaesaat a UP a ko 

+1900970310165* 

Session: 2021-22 

SI. No. AP1131008838 

Roll No. :1900970310165 
Enrollment No. :190097031018074 

Credit Grade 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

21 

E 
B+ 

C 

B+ 

A 

A 

Cleared 

Controller of Examinabon 

Unversty va Crated namahy Mahanaya Thakal Uatrnty, Noda wde Nohcadon Ma 

s taN N15 Aaled 0 Saghabat, 201s, aand Utat Pradesh Technical 



Name of Candidate 
Father's Name 

Name of lnstitution 

|KAS302 
KVE301 

KEC301 
KEC302 
KEC303 

|KEC351 

KEC352 
KEC353 
KEC354 

KNC302 

Maths IV 

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP 

SUBRAT KAUSHIK 
SANTOSH KAUSHIK 

Subject Code and Name 

Electronic Devices 

THIRD SEMESTER 

THEORY 

Universal Human Values And Professional Ethics 

GALGOTIA'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY,GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 

Digital System Design 
Network Analysis and Synthesis 

PRACTICALS 

Electronics Devices Lab 

Digital System Design Lab 
Network Analysis and Synthesis lab 

Mini Project or Internship Assessment 

Total Credits 

Python Programming 

Third Semester S.G.P.A. 

6.86 

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 

Declared on :13/09/21 

GRADE SHEET 

Bachelor of Technology 
Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Credit Grade 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

SECOND YEAR 

1 

1 

1 

22 

Cleared 

Fourth Semester S.G.P.A. 

8.57 

B KAS401 

B 

C KEC402 

B+ 

R+ 

KOE046 

B+ 

A 

KEC401 

KEC403 

KEC451 

KEC452 
KEC453 

KNC401 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

Introduction to Soft Computing 
Technical Communication 
Communication Engineering 
Analog Circuits 
Signal System 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Communication Engineering Lab 
Analog Circuits Lab 

PRACTICALS 

Signal System Lab 

Second Year (Y.G.P.A) 

7.70 

Total Credits 

Computer System Security 

Printed On 

Result 

PASS 

22/2/2024 

+1900970310165+ 

Session: 2021-22 

SI. No.: AO1131008879 

Roll No. :1900970310165 
Enrollment No. :190097031018074 

Credit Grade 

3 

3 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

21 

A 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

Cleared 

(Cleared after Carry over Examination) 

Controller of Exam1nation 
Checked By 

estatlahed be he Gevemmnt od UP en Mar. 2000 da At Ne 124(zrV41-1aa1520e On 1 february, 014, Ua Pradenh Technical Unhrty, Lacoow as rnanad as Gtan Buan Techkal Untversty Lcno and a Utvsry was eted namy Mahans Technka Unvstyty. Moda. vde Hotdlcate e 

XLV.16 1042010 On 1u Ocioht 03 Gasan Buddh Techakcal Uehveralty, Lucksvw and Mahamaye Techaict Ualvwsy Noda emarged o lurm Uia Pradesh Technical Unhery Lucànos vie Ncaon No 31246Io0 Govennnt uP d Nokaua Na 42w1s1u4015 datad 90 Seglanba. 201s, ne Ua Pradesh Terhtial 

Unhvarshy. Lutdagw as APJANAt Kalun Technical Uatveray, Ula Padesh. Lacdnow 



Name of Candidate: 
Father's Name 
Name of Institution 

KHU701 

KECO72 

KECO76 
KOE073 

KEC751B 

KEC752 

KEC753 

1st Sem 

8.57 

SUBRAT KAUSHIK 
SANTOSH KAUSHIK 

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP 
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

Rural Development Administration And Planning 
Visi Design 
Wireless & Mobile Communication 

Machine Learning 

Vis1 Design Lab 

2nd Sem 

9.00 

GALGOTIA'S COLLEGE OF ENGG, & TECHNOLOGY. GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR 
SEVENTH SEMESTER 

Min1 Project Or Internship Assessment* 
Project 

PRACTICALS 

Total Credits 

3rd Sermn 

6.86 

4th Sem 

Semester Grade Point Average 

8.57 

Declared on: 

Bachelor of Technology 

Sth Sem 

6.95 

Electronics & Communicatlon Engineering 

GRADE SHEET 
FINAL YEAR 

22/07/23 

Government of UP vide Notifcation No 11562VLXXXV.1.151(kal242015 dated 9eh September, 2015, renamed Utar Pradesth 

6th Sem 

6.57 

Credit Grade 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

18 

B+ 

C 

A 

B+ 

A 

7th Sem 

7.28 

KHU802 

KOEO81 

KOEO91 

KEC851 

8th Sem 

8.33 

Project Management & Entrepreneurship 
Cloud Computing 
Automation And Robotics 

Project 

EIGHTH SEMESTER 

Subject Code and Name 
THEORY 

CGPA 

7.73 

PRACTICALS 

Total Credits 

Printed On: 

Result 

echnical Univeraity, Lucknow as Dr. APJAbdul Kalam Technical University, Utar Pradesh, Lucknow, 

-DIV 

" 1 9 00 97 03 1 0 1 65 

23/4/2024 

Session: 2022-23 

SI. No. : AQ1131008838 

Roll No. 1900970310165 

Enrollment No.: 190097031018074 

CreditGrade 

3 

3 

3 

9 

18 

B 
B 

Checked By 
Note The Utar Pradesh Technical Univerity, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVI-V-1-1(ka}19-2000. On 18th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical Unlversity, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technicai University, LucnOw and a new Unersty was aTeated 

namehy Mahamaya Technical Unveraity, Noida vide Nottcation No 236K-V-110-1a42010. On 11st October, 2013, Gutam Budch nical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical Untversity, Noida were merged to form Utat Pradesh Technical Universty Lucknow vide Noutication No 3124161-2013-1(3y2009. 

A+ 

Controler of Examination 


